UNBC (3-6) -vs- UBC Okanagan (1-8)
11/29/13 at Kelowna, BC

_II?_ate: 216%9{”\143 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

A't’t';?;dahce: 500 UNBC 14 21 11 23 69

Site: Kelowna, BC UBC Okanagan 16 15 18 27 76

Referees: R. Scott, R. Weller, R. Kenyon

UNBC 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

09 Charles Barton * 36 9-19 4-10 0-0 4-6 10 1 2 1 0 0 22

01 Jibreel Stevens % 33 5-11 0-3 1-1 0-1 1 2 5 1 0 1 11

10 Jeff Chu * 29 3-8 2-4 2-2 1-0 1 4 0 1 0 2 10

03 Daniel Stark =3 35 2-6 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 2 2 2 0 1 5

12 Devin McMurtry * 16 2-4 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 5

07 F. Olivier Kouagnia 24 5-12 0-0 3-4 4-4 8 4 0 2 0 0 13

08 Nolan Hanson 4 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 3

05 Billy Cheng 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

02 Marcus MacKay 7 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Gagan Sahota 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-64 7-21 8-12 13-22 35 17 10 12 0 6 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-16 37.50% 1-3 33.33% 1-2 50.00%

2nd Quarter 8-15 53.33% 4-7 57.14% 1-3 33.33%

3rd Quarter 4-14 28.57% 0-5 0.00% 3-3 100.00%

4th Quarter 9-19 47.37% 2-6 33.33% 3-4 75.00%

Total 27-64 42.2% 7-21 33.3% 8-12 66.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 8 2nd-01:59

UBC Okanagan 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

01 Mitch Goodwin * 33 9-13 4-5 5-6 0-7 7 0 2 1 0 0 27

03 Landry Ndayitwayeko & 33 9-16 3-8 1-2 2-3 5 0 3 2 0 1 22

08 Yassine Ghomari * 24 1-7 1-2 4-4 0-2 2 3 3 1 0 1 7

05 Ed Dane Medi & 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 1 1 2 4

13 Mike Zayonc * 19 2-5 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 4

09 Cameron Friesen 9 2-2 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

00 Stuart Wallensteen 13 1-2 0-0 3-4 2-3 5 2 0 5 0 0 5

07 James Lum 25 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 5 0 0 0 0

14  Greet Gill 16 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 1 0 0 0

06 David Manshreck 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 Ryan Linttell 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-59 9-21 15-18 11-26 37 14 15 12 1 4 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-15 40.00% 2-6 33.33% 2-2  100.00%

2nd Quarter 5-17 29.41% 3-6 50.00% 2-2  100.00%

3rd Quarter 6-11 54.55% 2-4 50.00% 4-6 66.67%

4th Quarter 9-16 56.25% 2-5 40.00% 7-8 87.50%

Total 26-59 44.1% 9-21 42.9% 15-18 83.3%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 3 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 9  Scores Tied: 2 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 12

Points in the Paint: 24
Largest Lead: 9 4th-08:19

Fast Break Points: 0



1st Box Score

UNBC 14
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
9 Charles Barton 18 4-9 2-5 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 0 10
1 Jibreel Stevens 16 2-4 0-1 il=1L 0-1 1 0 3 1 0 1 5
10  Jeff Chu 11 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 8
3 Daniel Stark 17 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 3
12 Devin McMurtry 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2
7 F. Olivier Kouagnia 12 2-6 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 0 4
8 Nolan Hanson 4 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 3
5 Billy Cheng 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
2 Marcus MacKay 5 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Gagan Sahota 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 100 14-31 5-10 2-5 6-14 20 6 6 6 0 5 35
45.2% 50.0% 40.0%
UBC Okanagan 16
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Mitch Goodwin 17  7-9 3-4 0-0 0-5 5 0 1 1 0 0o 17
3 Landry Ndayitwayeko 15 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 5
8 Yassine Ghomari 12 1-4 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5
5 Ed Dane Medi 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
13  Mike Zayonc 10 1-4 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
9 Cameron Friesen 1 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 Stuart Wallensteen 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 3 0 0 0
7 James Lum 13 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
14 Greet Gill 10 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 David Manshreck 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
10  Ryan Linttell 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 11-32 5-12 4-4 6-13 19 8 7 6 0 1 31
34.4% 41.7% 100.0%



2nd Box Score

UNBC 21
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
9 Charles Barton 18 5-10 2-5 0-0 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 0 12
1 Jibreel Stevens 17 3-7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 0 6
10  Jeff Chu 18 0-4 0-2 2-2 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2
3 Daniel Stark 18 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 0 2
12 Devin McMurtry 8 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
7 F. Olivier Kouagnia 12 3-6 0-0 3-4 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 0 9
8 Nolan Hanson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Billy Cheng 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 Marcus MacKay 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13  Gagan Sahota 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-33 2-11 6-7 7-8 15 11 4 6 0 1 34
39.4% 18.2% 85.7%
UBC Okanagan 15
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Mitch Goodwin 16 2-4 1-1 5-6 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 10
3 Landry Ndayitwayeko 18 7-11 2-6 1-2 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 1 17
8 Yassine Ghomari 12 0-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2
5 Ed Dane Medi 10 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 1 1 1 4
13  Mike Zayonc 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 2
9 Cameron Friesen 8 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 Stuart Wallensteen 9 1-1 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 0 5
7 James Lum 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
14 Greet Gill 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
6 David Manshreck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10  Ryan Linttell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 15-27 4-9 11-14 5-13 18 6 8 6 1 3 45
55.6% 44.4% 78.6%



VISITORS: UNBC

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UBC Okanagan

REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES
MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES

REBOUND DEF by STEVENS,JIBREEL
GOOD DUNK by BARTON,CHARLES(in the paint)
ASSIST by STEVENS,JIBREEL

REBOUND DEF by HANSON,NOLAN
TURNOVER by STEVENS,JIBREEL

MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES

FOUL by MCMURTRY,DEVIN

MISS LAYUP by CHU,JEFF
REBOUND OFF by STARK,DANIEL
MISS LAYUP by STARK,DANIEL

FOUL by CHU,JEFF
GOOD LAYUP by MCMURTRY,DEVIN(in the paint)

ASSIST by STEVENS,JIBREEL

TURNOVER by MCMURTRY,DEVIN
SUB IN by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
SUB OUT by MCMURTRY,DEVIN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BARTON,CHARLES

STEAL by STARK,DANIEL
MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

REBOUND DEF by STARK,DANIEL
SUB IN by CHENG,BILLY
SUB OUT by STEVENS,JIBREEL

09:43

09:21

09:06

08:56

08:41
08:22
08:22
08:21

08:02
07:55
07:55
07:55
07:37
07:24

07:14
06:54
06:38
06:22

06:00
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50

2-0

2-2

2-3
2-4

2-6
4-6

4-9

V2

H1
H2

H4
H 2

H5

MISS 3PTR by GOODWIN,MITCH

REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
MISS 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

MISS LAYUP by ZAYONC,MIKE

STEAL by MEDI,ED DANE
GOOD LAYUP by GOODWIN,MITCH(in the paint)
ASSIST by MEDI,ED DANE

REBOUND DEF by GHOMARI,YASSINE

GOOD FT by GHOMARI,YASSINE
GOOD FT by GHOMARI,YASSINE
FOUL by ZAYONC,MIKE

REBOUND DEF by MEDI,ED DANE

GOOD JUMPER by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD 3PTR by GHOMARI,YASSINE
ASSIST by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

SUB IN by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
SUB IN by GILL,GREET

SUB IN by LUM,JAMES

SUB OUT by ZAYONC,MIKE

SUB OUT by GOODWIN,MITCH

SUB OUT by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
MISS 3PTR by GILL,GREET

FOUL by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
FOUL by GHOMARI,YASSINE

REBOUND DEF by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
MISS LAYUP by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
REBOUND OFF by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
TURNOVER by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

REBOUND DEF by MEDI,ED DANE
MISS 3PTR by GHOMARI,YASSINE
REBOUND OFF by GILL,GREET
MISS LAYUP by LUM,JAMES

SUB IN by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY



MISS JUMPER by BARTON,CHARLES

STEAL by CHENG,BILLY
GOOD 3PTR by CHU,JEFF
ASSIST by BARTON,CHARLES

STEAL by CHU,JEFF

MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
REBOUND OFF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES
GOOD LAYUP by CHU,JEFF(in the paint)

STEAL by CHENG,BILLY

GOOD FT by STARK,DANIEL

MISS FT by STARK,DANIEL
REBOUND OFF by BARTON,CHARLES
SUB IN by MACKAY,MARCUS

SUB OUT by CHU,JEFF

GOOD LAYUP by BARTON,CHARLES(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES
TURNOVER by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
SUB IN by SAHOTA,GAGAN

SUB OUT by BARTON,CHARLES

MISS LAYUP by STARK,DANIEL
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

GOOD LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STARK,DANIEL

VISITORS: UNBC

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

7-9

9-9

10-9

12-9

12-11

12-14

14-14

14-16

H2

V1

V3

V1

H2

H2

SUB IN by GOODWIN,MITCH
SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE
SUB OUT by GHOMARI,YASSINE

REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
TURNOVER by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

TURNOVER by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

REBOUND DEF by GILL,GREET

MISS LAYUP by LUM,JAMES

TURNOVER by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

FOUL by GILL,GREET

SUB IN by GHOMARI, YASSINE

SUB IN by ZAYONC,MIKE

SUB OUT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
SUB OUT by GILL,GREET

MISS LAYUP by ZAYONC,MIKE

GOOD JUMPER by GOODWIN,MITCH
ASSIST by GHOMARI,YASSINE

GOOD 3PTR by GOODWIN,MITCH

ASSIST by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

GOOD LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY(in the paint)

HOME TEAM: UBC Okanagan

SUB IN by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
SUB IN by MACKAY,MARCUS
SUB IN by SAHOTA,GAGAN

SUB OUT by CHU,JEFF

SUB OUT by MCMURTRY, DEVIN
SUB OUT by STARK,DANIEL

GOOD LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER(in the paint)

STEAL by STEVENS,JIBREEL

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:42
09:28
09:28

16-16

SUB IN by LUM,JAMES
SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE

TURNOVER by GOODWIN,MITCH



GOOD LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL(in the paint) 09:25 18-16 V2

09:25 FOUL by LUM,JAMES
GOOD FT by STEVENS,JIBREEL 09:25 19-16 V3
09:25 SUB IN by MEDI,ED DANE
09:25 SUB OUT by LUM,JAMES
08:59 MISS JUMPER by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

= REBOUND OFF by ZAYONC,MIKE
08:56 19-18 V1 GOOD LAYUP by ZAYONC,MIKE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER 08:40
-- REBOUND DEF by MEDI,ED DANE
08:32 MISS JUMPER by GHOMARI,YASSINE
REBOUND DEF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER --
GOOD 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES 08:14 22-18 V4
ASSIST by STEVENS,JIBREEL --

07:51 MISS JUMPER by GHOMARI,YASSINE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
07:49 SUB IN by GILL,GREET
07:49 SUB IN by LINTTELL,RYAN
07:49 SUB OUT by ZAYONC,MIKE
07:49 SUB OUT by GOODWIN,MITCH
07:32 FOUL by LINTTELL,RYAN
MISS FT by MACKAY,MARCUS 07:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
MISS FT by MACKAY,MARCUS 07:32
-- REBOUND DEF by GILL,GREET
07:08 MISS JUMPER by LINTTELL,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
SUB IN by STARK,DANIEL 07:08
SUB IN by CHU,JEFF 07:08
SUB OUT by MACKAY,MARCUS 07:08
SUB OUT by SAHOTA,GAGAN 07:08
MISS LAYUP by STARK,DANIEL 06:42
REBOUND OFF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER =
TURNOVER by TEAM 06:42
06:42 SUB IN by GOODWIN,MITCH
06:42 SUB OUT by LINTTELL,RYAN
06:29 FOUL by GHOMARI,YASSINE
06:29 SUB IN by LUM,JAMES
06:29 SUB OUT by GHOMARI,YASSINE
GOOD 3PTR by CHU,JEFF 06:19 25-18 V7
05:59 25-21 V4 GOOD 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
-- ASSIST by GOODWIN,MITCH
MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES 05:43
-- REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
05:36 MISS LAYUP by MEDI,ED DANE
REBOUND DEF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER --
GOOD LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL(in the paint) 05:21 27-21 V6
05:18 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

05:02 27-24 V3 GOOD 3PTR by GOODWIN,MITCH
-- ASSIST by LUM,JAMES

GOOD LAYUP by STARK,DANIEL(in the paint) 04:38 29-24 V5
FOUL by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER 04:29
SUB IN by MCMURTRY,DEVIN 04:29
SUB OUT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER 04:29
04:29 SUB IN by MANSHRECK,DAVID
04:29 SUB OUT by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
04:16 MISS 3PTR by LUM,JAMES
-- REBOUND OFF by MANSHRECK,DAVID
FOUL by CHU,JEFF 04:09
SUB IN by HANSON,NOLAN 04:09
SUB OUT by CHU,JEFF 04:09

04:02 29-27 V2 GOOD 3PTR by GOODWIN,MITCH



-- ASSIST by LUM,JAMES

TURNOVER by HANSON,NOLAN 03:48
03:32 MISS JUMPER by GOODWIN,MITCH
REBOUND DEF by HANSON,NOLAN --
03:31 FOUL by MEDI,ED DANE
MISS 3PTR by HANSON,NOLAN 03:28
REBOUND OFF by BARTON,CHARLES ==
TURNOVER by MCMURTRY,DEVIN 03:08
02:55 MISS 3PTR by MANSHRECK,DAVID

REBOUND DEF by MCMURTRY,DEVIN --
GOOD 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES 02:38 32-27 V5
ASSIST by HANSON,NOLAN --

02:19 MISS 3PTR by GILL,GREET
REBOUND DEF by HANSON,NOLAN --
GOOD 3PTR by HANSON,NOLAN 01:59 35-27 V38

01:58 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

01:42 MISS JUMPER by GILL,GREET

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

01:39 SUB IN by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

01:39 SUB OUT by GILL,GREET

01:24 TURNOVER by MANSHRECK,DAVID

01:24 SUB IN by FRIESEN,CAMERON

01:24 SUB IN by ZAYONC,MIKE

01:24 SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE

01:24 SUB OUT by MANSHRECK,DAVID
MISS 3PTR by STEVENS,JIBREEL 01:07

= REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
00:59 35-29 V6 GOOD LAYUP by GOODWIN,MITCH(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by HANSON,NOLAN 00:33
-- REBOUND DEF by LUM,JAMES
FOUL by BARTON,CHARLES 00:11
00:11 35-30 V5 GOOD FT by FRIESEN,CAMERON
00:11 35-31 V4 GOOD FT by FRIESEN,CAMERON

MISS LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL 00:04
== REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
00:00 MISS LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
== REBOUND OFF by ZAYONC,MIKE
00:00 MISS LAYUP by ZAYONC,MIKE

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: UNBC Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UBC Okanagan
MISS LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL 09:50
== REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
09:41 MISS 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES ==
MISS LAYUP by MCMURTRY,DEVIN 09:17
09:17 BLOCK by MEDI,ED DANE
REBOUND OFF by BARTON,CHARLES --
MISS LAYUP by BARTON,CHARLES 09:07
-- REBOUND DEF by GOODWIN,MITCH
08:55 TURNOVER by MEDI,ED DANE
STEAL by CHU,JEFF 08:54
08:47 FOUL by GHOMARI,YASSINE
GOOD FT by CHU,JEFF 08:47 36-31 V5
GOOD FT by CHU,JEFF 08:47 37-31 V6
08:47 SUB IN by LUM,JAMES
08:47 SUB OUT by GHOMARI,YASSINE
FOUL by MCMURTRY,DEVIN 08:44

08:35 37-34 V3 GOOD 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY



MISS 3PTR by CHU,JEFF
REBOUND OFF by BARTON,CHARLES
TURNOVER by STARK,DANIEL

GOOD LAYUP by MCMURTRY, DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by STARK,DANIEL

GOOD FT by MCMURTRY, DEVIN

MISS JUMPER by BARTON,CHARLES

REBOUND DEF by STARK,DANIEL
SUB IN by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
SUB OUT by MCMURTRY,DEVIN

GOOD LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES
GOOD JUMPER by BARTON,CHARLES
FOUL by STARK,DANIEL

GOOD LAYUP by BARTON,CHARLES(in the paint)
FOUL by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

SUB IN by MCMURTRY, DEVIN

SUB IN by CHENG,BILLY

SUB OUT by STEVENS,JIBREEL
SUB OUT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
TURNOVER by TEAM

TURNOVER by BARTON,CHARLES
FOUL by CHENG,BILLY

MISS 3PTR by CHU,JEFF

TURNOVER by STARK,DANIEL

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by STARK,DANIEL

FOUL by CHENG,BILLY

08:19
08:14
07:51
07:31
07:31
07:31
07:16

06:59

06:49
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:34
06:09

05:53
05:43
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:08
05:08
05:01
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:12
03:49
03:32
03:17
03:17
03:17
03:12
02:59
02:51
02:33
02:32
02:28
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:10
01:50
01:50

37-36
39-36

40-36
40-38

42-38

44-38

44-39

46-39

46-40
46-41

46-43

46-45

V1
V3

V4
V2

V4

V6

V5

V7

V6
V5

V3

V1

ASSIST by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY (in the paint)

FOUL by MEDI,ED DANE

GOOD LAYUP by MEDI,ED DANE(in the paint)
ASSIST by LUM,JAMES

REBOUND DEF by LUM,JAMES
MISS LAYUP by LUM,JAMES

SUB IN by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
SUB IN by FRIESEN,CAMERON
SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE

SUB OUT by ZAYONC,MIKE

MISS JUMPER by GOODWIN,MITCH
REBOUND OFF by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
MISS LAYUP by GOODWIN,MITCH

MISS FT by GOODWIN,MITCH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by GOODWIN,MITCH

SUB IN by GILL,GREET

SUB OUT by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

GOOD FT by GOODWIN,MITCH
GOOD FT by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD JUMPER by FRIESEN,CAMERON
ASSIST by LUM,JAMES

SUB IN by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
SUB OUT by GOODWIN,MITCH
TURNOVER by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

REBOUND DEF by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
TURNOVER by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

STEAL by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
GOOD LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY(in the paint)

SUB IN by GHOMARI, YASSINE
SUB OUT by LUM,JAMES

REBOUND DEF by GILL,GREET

MISS FT by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY



SUB IN by MACKAY,MARCUS
SUB IN by STEVENS,JIBREEL
SUB OUT by CHU,JEFF

SUB OUT by STARK,DANIEL

MISS 3PTR by CHENG,BILLY

MISS JUMPER by MCMURTRY, DEVIN

MISS 3PTR by STEVENS,JIBREEL

REBOUND DEF by BARTON,CHARLES

VISITORS: UNBC

01:50 46-46
01:50
01:50
01:50
01:50
01:34
01:19
01:19
01:19
00:55

00:39 46-49

00:26
00:23
00:23
00:08

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

H3

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

REBOUND DEF by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
TURNOVER by GILL,GREET

SUB IN by LUM,JAMES

SUB OUT by GHOMARI,YASSINE

REBOUND DEF by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
GOOD 3PTR by FRIESEN,CAMERON
ASSIST by LUM,JAMES

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by MEDI,ED DANE

SUB OUT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
MISS 3PTR by LUM,JAMES

HOME TEAM: UBC Okanagan

SUB IN by SAHOTA,GAGAN

SUB IN by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
SUB OUT by MCMURTRY, DEVIN
SUB OUT by BARTON,CHARLES

MISS JUMPER by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

MISS JUMPER by CHU,JEFF
REBOUND OFF by CHU,JEFF
MISS JUMPER by CHU,JEFF
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

GOOD JUMPER by STEVENS,JIBREEL

SUB IN by BARTON,CHARLES
SUB OUT by SAHOTA,GAGAN
MISS 3PTR by STEVENS,JIBREEL

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:40 46-51

09:25

09:11 46-53

09:00

08:57
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:49

08:34

08:31
08:19 46-55
08:02 48-55
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:30

07:18 48-57

H5

H7

H9
H7

H9

SUB IN by GILL,GREET

SUB IN by FRIESEN,CAMERON

SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE

SUB OUT by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY((in the paint)
ASSIST by ZAYONC,MIKE

REBOUND DEF by GHOMARI,YASSINE
GOOD LAYUP by ZAYONC,MIKE(in the paint)
ASSIST by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

SUB IN by GOODWIN,MITCH
SUB IN by MEDI,ED DANE

SUB OUT by GILL,GREET

SUB OUT by FRIESEN,CAMERON

REBOUND DEF by ZAYONC,MIKE

MISS LAYUP by MEDI,ED DANE

REBOUND OFF by ZAYONC,MIKE

MISS 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
REBOUND OFF by MEDI,ED DANE

GOOD JUMPER by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

TURNOVER by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

REBOUND DEF by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
GOOD DUNK by MEDI,ED DANE(in the paint)



GOOD JUMPER by BARTON,CHARLES

GOOD LAYUP by STARK,DANIEL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by STEVENS,JIBREEL

FOUL by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES

REBOUND OFF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
TURNOVER by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

GOOD LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STEVENS,JIBREEL

GOOD 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES
FOUL by CHU,JEFF

MISS LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL
REBOUND OFF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

GOOD FT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
GOOD FT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

MISS FT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
FOUL by STARK,DANIEL

REBOUND DEF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

GOOD 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES
ASSIST by STEVENS,JIBREEL

GOOD LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARTON,CHARLES

REBOUND DEF by STARK,DANIEL
TURNOVER by CHU,JEFF

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES

FOUL by CHU,JEFF

50-57

52-57

54-57

54-59
56-59

56-62

59-62

59-63
59-64

60-64
61-64
61-67

62-67

65-67

65-69

67-69

67-71

67-72

H7

H5

H3

H5
H3

H6

H3

H4
H5

H4
H 3
H6

H5

H2

H4

H2

H4

H5

FOUL by GILL,GREET

MISS JUMPER by GHOMARI,YASSINE

TURNOVER by GHOMARI,YASSINE

STEAL by MEDI,ED DANE
GOOD JUMPER by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY
ASSIST by GHOMARI,YASSINE

GOOD FT by GHOMARI,YASSINE
GOOD FT by GHOMARI, YASSINE
SUB IN by LUM,JAMES

SUB OUT by ZAYONC,MIKE

FOUL by MEDI,ED DANE

GOOD 3PTR by GOODWIN,MITCH
ASSIST by GHOMARI,YASSINE
FOUL by MEDI,ED DANE

SUB IN by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
SUB OUT by MEDI,ED DANE

MISS 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

MISS JUMPER by GHOMARI,YASSINE

REBOUND OFF by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

GOOD LAYUP by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY(in the paint)
FOUL by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

MISS 3PTR by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

STEAL by GHOMARI,YASSINE

MISS JUMPER by GHOMARI,YASSINE
REBOUND OFF by WALLENSTEEN,STUART

GOOD LAYUP by WALLENSTEEN,STUART(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NDAYITWAYEKO,LANDRY

GOOD FT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
MISS FT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART



REBOUND DEF by KOUAGNIA,F OLIVIER
MISS 3PTR by BARTON,CHARLES

FOUL by STEVENS,JIBREEL

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by STEVENS,JIBREEL(in the paint)

FOUL by STEVENS,JIBREEL

67-73
67-74

69-74

69-75
69-76

H6
H7

H5

H6
H7

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by GOODWIN,MITCH

GOOD FT by GOODWIN,MITCH

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART
GOOD FT by WALLENSTEEN,STUART



